
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 1:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-23 - WAYNE GANN -
13:23:36.724 1 1:47.800 79.147 49 80 19

13:32:58.839 2 9:22.115 15.178 45 74 19

13:34:44.011 3 1:45.172 81.124 28 68 19

13:36:29.442 4 1:45.431 80.925 44 74 19

13:38:13.645 5 1:44.203 81.879 42 76 19

L2-06 - ROB MORTON -
13:33:14.122 1 9:33.655 14.873 70 104 19

13:34:59.831 2 1:45.709 80.712 55 103 19

13:36:46.610 3 1:46.779 79.903 45 103 19

13:38:32.994 4 1:46.384 80.200 65 105 19

L2-13 - TAYLOR FAVORITE -
13:32:54.751 1 9:31.973 14.917 82 108 19

13:34:42.304 2 1:47.553 79.328 73 108 19

13:36:29.959 3 1:47.655 79.253 71 110 19

L2-29 - DANIEL NG -
13:33:32.281 1 8:56.547 15.902 56 77 19

13:35:31.078 2 1:58.797 71.820 57 92 19

13:37:18.905 3 1:47.827 79.127 43 76 19

L1-06 - ALEX ORELLANA -
13:23:53.021 1 1:51.982 76.191 74 115 19

13:33:18.840 2 9:25.819 15.079 59 112 19

13:35:07.833 3 1:48.993 78.280 76 115 19

13:36:56.735 4 1:48.902 78.346 74 114 19

13:38:44.610 5 1:47.875 79.092 75 115 19

L2-11 - MICHAEL COSTELLO -
13:24:07.751 1 1:53.970 74.862 25 62 19

13:33:06.282 2 8:58.531 15.843 24 60 19

13:34:54.480 3 1:48.198 78.855 32 65 19

L2-20 - MATT BROWN -
13:24:05.852 1 1:51.577 76.467 60 80 19

13:33:18.885 2 9:13.033 15.428 46 86 19

13:35:10.227 3 1:51.342 76.629 58 77 19

13:37:00.462 4 1:50.235 77.398 46 66 19

13:38:49.129 5 1:48.667 78.515 56 95 19

L2-01 - JAY LIM -
13:23:51.819 1 1:50.463 77.239 72 113 19

L2-19 - ED BESON -
13:23:52.515 1 1:50.764 77.029 38 112 19

L2-16 - DECIAN VAN ROSMALEN -
13:24:01.772 1 1:53.879 74.922 80 108 19

13:33:01.226 2 8:59.454 15.816 73 106 19

13:34:53.361 3 1:52.135 76.087 83 107 19

13:36:46.583 4 1:53.222 75.356 65 105 19

13:38:37.629 5 1:51.046 76.833 75 107 19

L2-07 - GUY LAFONTANT -
13:33:28.856 1 9:47.438 14.524 49 91 19

13:35:20.200 2 1:51.344 76.627 45 91 19

13:37:11.729 3 1:51.529 76.500 50 90 19

L3-14 - CHRIS SARBORA -
13:35:11.430 1 1:53.387 75.247 63 114 19

13:37:02.897 2 1:51.467 76.543 82 115 19

13:38:55.965 3 1:53.068 75.459 75 113 19

L1-16 - NATHON VERDUGO -
13:35:12.313 1 1:54.107 74.772 49 95 19

13:37:03.836 2 1:51.523 76.504 74 110 19

13:39:00.565 3 1:56.729 73.092 89 117 19

L2-38 - LIANG NG -
13:33:32.510 1 8:56.065 15.916 103 108 19

13:35:31.028 2 1:58.518 71.989 93 107 19



13:37:23.332 3 1:52.304 75.972 89 106 19

L2-32 - NABIL KABBANI -
13:38:17.333 1 1:54.210 74.704 95 113 19

L2-08 - ALEX PAIK -
13:24:07.493 1 1:54.250 74.678 58 115 19

L2-17 - HUBERT TARDIF -
13:24:17.326 1 1:54.517 74.504 44 94 19

L2-04 - CHRIS RADOV -
13:23:52.649 1 1:55.354 73.964 69 119 19

L2-05 - MARC LAGRECA -
13:24:01.117 1 1:59.390 71.463 97 109 19
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